
5 1160 CHANDRA STEHLE & ROBERT CAMPOS Silver CHANDLER, AZ
4 1161 TAMMIE ICZKOWSKI & BRIGETTE THOMPSON Gold TEMPE, AZ
3 1162 KAREN FITZPATRICK & MONTY HAM Gold

2 1157 JENNA KORVER SHAEFFER & JEREMY BRYAN Gold

1 1158 KATHY GROTHE & TOBY MUNROE Gold w/Honors LAKEWOOD, CO

2 1164 BUTCH VIOLA & BRIGETTE THOMPSON Gold PHOENIX, AZ
1 1168 THOMAS DEVEREUX & TASHA HOFFNER Gold w/Honors SEATTLE, WA

4 1163 PHYLLIS LOYA & CRAIG JOHNSON Gold PITTSBURG, VA
3 1159 LINDSAY ZADAKIS & BRIGETTE THOMPSON Gold CHANDLER, AZ
2 1156 PAYTON STEHLE & ROBERT CAMPOS Gold CHANDLER, AZ
1 1167 BECKY MARTINEZ & MONTY HAM Gold w/HonorsCOLORADO SPRINGS, CO

1 1166 ADAM VARNEY & KELLY BRYAN Gold w/Honors UPLAND, CA

Colorado Country Classic 2021

  Awards
PROAM CONTEMPORARTY OPEN COUNTRY TWO STEP (NON UCWDC) - PA FOLLOWER NOVICE CONTEMPORARTY COUNTRY TWO STEP

PROAM CONTEMPORARTY OPEN COUNTRY TWO STEP (NON UCWDC) - PA LEADER NOVICE CONTEMPORARTY COUNTRY TWO STEP

PROAM CONTEMPORARTY OPEN COUNTRY TWO STEP (NON UCWDC) - PA FOLLOWER INT/ADV CONTEMPORARTY COUNTRY TWO STEP

PROAM CONTEMPORARTY OPEN COUNTRY TWO STEP (NON UCWDC) - PA LEADER INT/ADV CONTEMPORARTY COUNTRY TWO STEP
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Colorado Country Classic 2021

  Awards

3 1161 TAMMIE ICZKOWSKI & BRIGETTE THOMPSON Silver TEMPE, AZ
2 1160 CHANDRA STEHLE & ROBERT CAMPOS Silver CHANDLER, AZ
1 1158 KATHY GROTHE & TOBY MUNROE Gold LAKEWOOD, CO

1 1164 BUTCH VIOLA & BRIGETTE THOMPSON Silver PHOENIX, AZ

3 1159 LINDSAY ZADAKIS & BRIGETTE THOMPSON Silver CHANDLER, AZ
2 1156 PAYTON STEHLE & ROBERT CAMPOS Gold CHANDLER, AZ
1 1167 BECKY MARTINEZ & MONTY HAM Gold w/HonorsCOLORADO SPRINGS, CO

PROAM CONTEMPORARTY OPEN NIGHT CLUB (NON UCWDC) - PA FOLLOWER NOVICE CONTEMPORARTY NIGHT CLUB

PROAM CONTEMPORARTY OPEN NIGHT CLUB (NON UCWDC) - PA LEADER NOVICE CONTEMPORARTY NIGHT CLUB

PROAM CONTEMPORARTY OPEN NIGHT CLUB (NON UCWDC) - PA FOLLOWER INT/ADV CONTEMPORARTY NIGHT CLUB
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Colorado Country Classic 2021

  Awards

1160 CHANDRA STEHLE & ROBERT CAMPOS Silver CHANDLER, AZ
5 1162 KAREN FITZPATRICK & MONTY HAM Silver

4 1165 DAWN RYAN & ROBERT CAMPOS Gold SCOTTSDALE, AZ
3 1161 TAMMIE ICZKOWSKI & BRIGETTE THOMPSON Gold TEMPE, AZ
2 1158 KATHY GROTHE & TOBY MUNROE Gold w/Honors LAKEWOOD, CO
1 1157 JENNA KORVER SHAEFFER & JEREMY BRYAN Gold Graduate

2 1164 BUTCH VIOLA & BRIGETTE THOMPSON Gold PHOENIX, AZ
1 1168 THOMAS DEVEREUX & TASHA HOFFNER Gold w/Honors SEATTLE, WA

4 1163 PHYLLIS LOYA & CRAIG JOHNSON Gold PITTSBURG, VA
3 1159 LINDSAY ZADAKIS & BRIGETTE THOMPSON Gold CHANDLER, AZ
2 1156 PAYTON STEHLE & ROBERT CAMPOS Gold CHANDLER, AZ
1 1167 BECKY MARTINEZ & MONTY HAM Gold w/HonorsCOLORADO SPRINGS, CO

1 1166 ADAM VARNEY & KELLY BRYAN Gold w/Honors UPLAND, CA

PROAM CONTEMPORARTY OPEN WEST COAST SWING (NON UCWDC) - PA FOLLOWER INT/ADV CONTEMPORARTY WCS

PROAM CONTEMPORARTY OPEN WEST COAST SWING (NON UCWDC) - PA LEADER INT/ADV CONTEMPORARTY WCS

PROAM CONTEMPORARTY OPEN WEST COAST SWING (NON UCWDC) - PA FOLLOWER NOVICE CONTEMPORARTY WCS

PROAM CONTEMPORARTY OPEN WEST COAST SWING (NON UCWDC) - PA LEADER NOVICE CONTEMPORARTY WCS
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